Washington Examiner/YouGov Poll YOUGOV

Sample 1,200 registered voters
Margin of Error  +3.6%

1. If a presidential election was between the two following candidates, which would you be more likely to vote
for?

1) A candidate of bad character but whose policies | agree with ......................... 46%
2) A candidate of good character but whose policies | disagree with ..................... 33%
3) DOt KNOW o e 21%
e = 100%
Unweighted N Lo 1,200

2. Do you think Hunter Biden has engaged in corrupt business dealings, or not?

1) HAS o e 45%
2) HAS MOt e 32%
3) DO T KNMOW . e 23%
] €= 1 100%
Unweighted N oo e 1,200

3. How important are allegations about corruption in Hunter Biden'’s business dealings to you when deciding who
to vote for?

1) Very MO ANt L e 32%
2) Somewhat important .. ... e 13%
3) Not very important .. ... e 11%
4) Not at all iImportant ... s 39%
B) DO T KNMOW .t s 5%
TOtalS e 100%
Unweighted N Lo e 1,200

4. Would you support or oppose US federal energy policy phasing out oil and gas?

1) StrONGlY SUPPOIT .t e e 27%
2) SoMeEWhat SUPPOM ... e 19%
3) SOMEWNAL OPPOSE ...ttt e 9%
4) SHONGIY OPPOSE .ottt ettt et e 34%
B) DO T KNMOW .t et e e 11%
TOtalS e 100%
Unweighted N .o e 1,200
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5. How worried are you by the current level of government spending?

1) VBrY WOITIEA ..ttt 35%
2) SOMEWhat WOITIEA ... e et 35%
3) NOt VEIY WOrriEd ..o e e e 17%
4)yNotworried at all ... e 7%
D) DOt KNOW . e 6%
e 100%
Unweighted N .o s 1,200

This YouGov Direct Poll was conducted for The Washington Examiner. It was fielded October 26 - 27, 2020,
between 9:40 a.m. and 1:29 a.m. Data were weighted according to age, gender, race, education, and 2016
presidential vote.



